

**Cost Estimate**  
**Cambridge Drainage**  
**GNE 17075**  
**August 2017**

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total
1.00	Top Soil	CY	250	\$40.00	\$10,000.00
2.00	Grate Inlet	EA	6	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00
3.00	6'X3' Box Culvert	LF	700	\$350.00	\$245,000.00
4.00	8'X3' Box Culvert	LF	300	\$500.00	\$150,000.00
5.00	Water	MG	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
6.00	Solid Sod, Bermuda	SY	750	\$7.50	\$5,625.00
7.00	Cut & Repair Existing Street Surface	SY	800	\$75.00	\$60,000.00
8.00	Removal and Disposal of Pipe Culverts	LF	1,000	\$25.00	\$25,000.00
9.00	Fence Remove and Replace	LF	400	\$25.00	\$10,000.00
	<b>Subtotal</b>				<b>\$507,125.00</b>
10.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$25,400.00	\$25,400.00
11.00	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00
12.00	Construction Control	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
13.00	Trench excavation & safety	LS	1	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
14.00	Final cleanup	LS	1	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
	<b>Subtotal</b>				<b>\$45,800.00</b>
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$552,925.00</b>
	Contingency		30%		\$165,877.50
	<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>				<b>\$718,802.50</b>